SUMMER STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
2-12
14-63
66-74
82
86-100
102-110

116-124
132-137
2-120
75

LAYOUT
110-114

MEDWAY ( 1 OF 3)

CALC. BOOK

NO.

55

PAGES
Main St.
150-229

DESCRIPTION
to Holliston t.1.

Lvls. @ Summer & Main

Boston Edison easement

Summer St.

.'1l det. thru cut-off / Medway -
Holliston line / Bd. pts.
ound curves @ Milford St./Bd. pts

Bench Marks

X-sects.

Add.'l surv. for new bldgs.
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SUMMER STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
124

137-140
120-138

142
2-12
140-146
150-159

90-124
151-158

LAYOUT

MEDWAY ( 2 OF 3)

DESCRIPTION
Intersect. w/ Main St.
Prof. present rd. starting € cut-off

Loam excava. & conatr. stk. lvls. /
I |Grade stakes

Line stk.'d @ Summer & Milford Sts.
| 1Fina1 Sta. 124 - 140
Add.'l sects. for culverts/ Grd. stks

Running l.o. betw. Holliston t.l1. to
[ |Adams St. ( 1980 )

Re-stk. l.0./ det. for traffic study

Rerun {.o./ Conc. wall @ intersect.
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NO.
566
566
566
576
587
607
607
603

SUMMER STREET MEDWAY ( 3 OF 3)

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
130-135
86~125
138-160
24-160
2-76
22-45
50-65
90-109

CALC. BOOK
LAYOUT NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
Bench run ( meters ) ( 1998 )
Trav. ( 1997 )
Topo. ( 1998 )
Topo approx. Milford St.
Topo Milford St. to Village St.
Drainage - inverts
Invs. for sewer
Update detail
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